CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
•	 Low energy consumption CEC Title 20
•	 Constant power output
•	 High voltage input & output
•	 UL924, CSA C22.2 NO.141
TECHNICAL DETAILS

WARRANTY 5 Year
CERTIFICATIONS UL Field Install, CEC
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: VA-EDA-48020-EHY
VA-EDA
POWER
[48020] 20 Watts
[48040] 40 Watts
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
[EHY] 310-500V DC
DIMENSIONS
12.33”
11.74”
2.33”
1.66”
0.75”
0.5” - 14NPSM
1.54”
13”3.94”
2.75”
4.49”
0.47” or 0.63”
EHY
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
EDA-480 SERIES
HIGH VOLTAGE EM DRIVER
WIRING DIAGRAMS
FOR LED FIXTURE POWER > EMERGENCY DRIVER POWER
LED +
WHITE
BL
U
E
WALL SWITCH
AC-L
AC-N
EMERGENCY LED DRIVER
LED LAMP
YELLOW
LED -
PU
RP
LE
DRIVER N
BR
O
W
N
RED/BLACK
RED
DRIVER L
INDICATOR
TEST BUTTON
ORANGE
PI
NK
G
REY
BLACK
BLACK / WHITE
DIM +
LED DRIVER
NO CONNECT
CHARGE INDICATOR
TEST SWITCH
CHARGE INDICATOR -
KIT
DIM -
FOR LED FIXTURE POWER > EMERGENCY DRIVER POWER
LED +
WHITE
BL